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Hearts Conference

Hearts Division

Cuz we can

Ellen

Hot Whiskey
Diamonds in the Rough
Hoozers

Brady Bunch

PTS
245.20
235.00
228.90
189.40
188.30
157.30
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BEHIND

-10.20
-16.30
-55.80
-56.90
-87.90

Page 1/5



www.rtsports.com

2023 FF League (Playoff Service) Standings Offseason
Mon Feb 27 12:38pm ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

Spades Conference

Spades Division
PTS  BEHIND

Carmelo Hombre 267.80

Just a Swingin' 263.50 -4.30
Thunder Gun Express 217.20 -50.60
Here 4 the Chicken Strps 175.80 -92.00
You've been Mossed 156.20 -111.60
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Clubs Conference

Clubs Division

Gayle

Jeff Myrmel
Homunculus

That Just Happened
KASH

Jessica Myrmel

PTS
292.10
264.70
207.90
207.20
205.40
129.40
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BEHIND

-27.40
-84.20
-84.90
-86.70
-162.70
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Diamonds Conference

Diamonds Division

GE

Bring It On

Jon

Erin

Playing With Grace

PTS
270.20
238.40
218.20
216.60
216.10
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BEHIND

-31.80
-52.00
-53.60
-54.10
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