www.rtsports.com Offseason Mon Feb 27 12:38pm ET

## **Hearts Conference**

<b>Hearts Division</b>		
	PTS	BEHIND
Cuz we can	245.20	
Ellen	235.00	-10.20
Hot Whiskey	228.90	-16.30
Diamonds in the Rough	189.40	-55.80
Hoozers	188.30	-56.90
Brady Bunch	157.30	-87.90

www.rtsports.com Offseason Mon Feb 27 12:38pm ET

# **Spades Conference**

Spades Division		
	PTS	BEHIND
Carmelo Hombre	267.80	
Just a Swingin'	263.50	-4.30
Thunder Gun Express	217.20	-50.60
Here 4 the Chicken Strps	175.80	-92.00
You've been Mossed	156.20	-111.60

www.rtsports.com Offseason Mon Feb 27 12:38pm ET

## **Clubs Conference**

<b>Clubs Division</b>		
	PTS	BEHIND
Gayle	292.10	
Jeff Myrmel	264.70	-27.40
Homunculus	207.90	-84.20
That Just Happened	207.20	-84.90
KASH	205.40	-86.70
Jessica Myrmel	129.40	-162.70

www.rtsports.com Offseason Mon Feb 27 12:38pm ET

## **Diamonds Conference**

## **Diamonds Division**

	PTS	BEHIND
GE	270.20	
Bring It On	238.40	-31.80
Jon	218.20	-52.00
Erin	216.60	-53.60
Playing With Grace	216.10	-54.10